
Vereinsmeister 2010

Herren 1. Jürgen Knott
2. Kilian Knott
3.
4. Helmut Hammer
5.
6. Peter Rauch
7.

Damen 1.
2.
3.

Herren Doppel 1. Jürgen Knott
2. Helmut Hammer
3. Kilian Knott

1.
2. Kilian Knott
3.

Jungen 1. Christoph Weigert
2. Simon Wein
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8. Manfred
9.

Mädchen 1. Angelika Friedrich
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Reinhold Beer

Thomas Herrmann

Ludwig Bögl

Claudia Nunhofer
Tamara Ludewig
Jannika Knott

Reinhold Beer
Ludwig Bögl
Thomas Herrmann

Mixed Claudia Nunhofer Reinhold Beer
Jannika Knott
Tamara Ludewig Thomas Herrmann

Korbinian Bäßler
Alexander Eichinger
Blasius Walch
Leo Schöx
Christian Velker

Nico Velker

Veronika Friedrich
Kerstin Velker
Alicia Wehr
Khea Knott
Sandra Dahlems


